
 

First Name Surname Country Information Contact

Alina Betlej Poland Researcher in Technology Assessment Alina Betlej <ala@betlej.com>

Barry Guihen Belguim Researcher in Value Ageing Barry Guihen <bguihen@gmail.com>

Csaba Kucsera Spain Researcher in ICT and Ageing Csaba.KUCSERA@ec.europa.eu

Dan  Boyle Ireland Green Party Politician Dan Boyle <plaindanboyle@hotmail.com>

Daniel Lopez Gomez Spain Researcher on ageing, technology and innovation Daniel Lopez Gomez <dlopezgom@gmail.com>

Dariusz Klova Belguim Researcher on Human Rights in Digital Era. Dariusz Kloza <dariusz.kloza@vub.ac.be>

David Marek Czech Republic Researcher in actors in the innovation sytstem Marek David TC <marek@tc.cz>

Elina  Griniece Belguim Consultant at Technolis Group Elina Griniece <griniece@gmail.com>

Federico Vasen Argentina

Researcher on Local Innovation Policies in a harmonized global 

regulatory system Federico Vasen <fvasen@unq.edu.ar>

Gabriel Velloso Germany Researcher in Technology Assessment Velloso, Gabriel T. <gabriel.velloso@partner.kit.edu>

Gianluca Quaglio Belguim Member of STOA QUAGLIO Gianluca <gianluca.quaglio@europarl.europa.eu>

Kristoffer Nilaus Olsen Denmark Consultant at DEDI Kristoffer Nilaus Olsen <kno@cedi.dk>

Leonor Castro Portugal PACITA Researcher leonor.castro <leonor.castro@itqb.unl.pt>

Marco Silva Denmark Researcher on Public Participation in S&T Governance Marco Silva <marco.ac.silva@gmail.com>

Maria Joao Ferrerira Maia, Germany Researcher in TA applied to Health Area maria.maia@kit.edu

Michaela Kostelnikova Czech Republic Non-profit institution Age Management Michaela Kostelníková <kostelnikova@agemanagement.cz>

Monika Malek Poland Researcher in Technology Assessment Monika Malek <monika.malek@pwr.edu.pl>

Odeta Vitkuniene Lithuania Policy Advisor/ Researcher of Nursing Faculty Odeta <odeta2002@yahoo.com>

Osama Ibrahim Sweden

Researcher in ICT tool for simulation of public policy problem 

situations Osama Ibrahim <osama@dsv.su.se>

Peterko Yara Austria Researcher in Austrian Occupational Therapy Board Peterko Yara <yara.peterko@stud.fh-campuswien.ac.at>

Petr Rychtecky Czech Republic Grants Manager, Research Centre Petr Rychtecký <petr.rychtecky@fnusa.cz>

Piotr Stankiewicz Poland Lecturer and consultant in energy development Piotr Stankiewicz <piotrek@umk.pl>

Ricardo Jose Carolas England

Researcher on relationship between users and the development 

of healthcare technology Carolas, Ricardo Jose (Student) <ricardo.carolas@student.anglia.ac.uk>

Richard Podborsky Czech Republic Non-profit institution Age Management Richard Podborský <podborsky@agemanagement.cz>

Silvie Jerabkova Czech Republic Lecturer in Biomedical Engineering Silvie Jerabkova <silvie.jerabkova@gmail.com>

Tiziana Piccioni Italy Researcher in Communication and New Technologies tiziana <tiziana.piccioni@gmail.com>

Urszula Soler Italy Researcher in Technology Assessment Urszula Soler <urszula.soler@gmail.com>

Zied Kbaier Tunisia

Engineer/ Head of Technology Transfer Office at R&D 

Institution Zied KBAIER <zied.kbaier@crten.rnrt.tn>
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